

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3681/2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.MEGHALAYA S.& C. PRODUCTS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) NOS. 4667, 4668, 4670 and 4673 of 2007 - With office report

Date: 22/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kr. Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. M.P.Devanath, Adv/

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit.  
List again on 1.10.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)  
Registrar